POS

COGNOME

MERENDINO

motiva esclusine:

FUCARINO

motiva esclusine:

ZABBIA

motiva esclusine:

SCATURRO

motiva esclusine:

FARELLA

motiva esclusine:

DI GREGORIO

motiva esclusine:

MANGIAMELI

motiva esclusine:

MAGNO

motiva esclusine:

DI GIORGIO

motiva esclusine:

mercoledi 29 agosto 2018

Distretto 6

-- ESCLUSI DALLA GRADUATORIA --

NOME

SALVATORE
PENSIONATO AL 30/06/2018

ANGELO
PENSIONATO AL 30/11/2018

LEOLUCA
PENSIONATO AL 30/06/2018

MARTINO
PENSIONATI DAL 30/06/2018

SALVATORE
PENSIONATO AL 30/06/2018

LEOLUCA
PENSIONATO AL 30/06/2018

SALVATORE
DECEDUTO

CALOGERO CARLO
PENSIONATO AL 30/06/2018

PIETRO
PENSIONATO AL 30/06/2018

-0 --

DATA DI
NASCITA

22/10/1951

13/01/1956

20/10/1951

12/09/1951

25/08/1951

24/10/1951

22/12/1953

19/01/1953

11/07/1951

COMUNE iSCRIZIONE

BISACQUINO

CONTESSA ENTELLINA

CORLEONE

CORLEONE

CORLEONE

CORLEONE

CHIUSA SCLAFANI

CORLEONE

CHIUSA SCLAFANI

CODICE FISCALE

MRNSVT51R22A882H

FCRNGL56A13C968I

ZBBLLC51R20D00SN

SCTMTN51P12D00SL

FRLSVT51M25G792)

DGRLLC51R24D009S

MNGSVT53T22C654F

MGNCGR53A19D009M

DGRPTR51L11C654N

Paginaldil



